TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ANSELMO MBA NDONG
TEL:+240.222.299.399.

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR

BATA

SB153ABN10E021499
SB1BJ56L70E084104
SB153ABNO0O0E048248
SB153ABNO0OE060985
VNKKV18330A062203
SB1ERS56L60E026572
SB1BJ56L80E082085
SB153ABNOOE087679
JMZGG128241179720
SB153ABN10E107698
SB153ABN10E005092
SB153ABNO0O0OE061020
SB153ABN0O0E002427
JTHBH965605021872
JTHBH96S305001305
JT153JSG000025740
JT121LK1100021330
JMZGG148241189963
SB153ABNOOE087955
SB153ABNOOE093028
SB153SBNO0E012407

ANTWERP

MALABO

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG0164400000

290

1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

174

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
14.99 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100055112
SB153ABNOOE058962
SB153ABKO00E048489
JTIJHF10U400278598
WDB2030451A113843
SB153ABNOOE064651
WDB2030351A221129
VNKKV12370A224052
VNKKL12370A171083
JTDBS192600127817
SB164ABNOOE054404
SB172ABNOOE087787
SB153ABN10E107999
VNKKV13340A372481
JTEHH20V606005053
NMTER16R60R084313
JT121LK1100054271
JT121LK1100036357
SB153SBNOOE003046

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED LEXUS RX300

1 USED MERCEDES C200
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MERCEDES C180
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED LEXUS IS 200

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1395.00 Kg
1032.00 Kg
1633.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1505.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

14.99 m3
12.06 m3
10.04 m3
13.92 m3
11.79 m3
12.06 m3
11.12 m3

9.01 m3

9.01 m3
11.85m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
14.06 m3
13.87 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100064860

VNKKV18320A048566
2T2ZK1BA1CC066219
WDD2040411F016888

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
1 USED LEXUS RX350

1 USED MERCEDES C200

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 3

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1855.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

14.99 m3

9.01 m3
14.01 m3
11.79 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ANSELMO MBA NDONG
TEL:+240.222.299.399.

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR

BATA

SB153ABN10E021499
SB1BJ56L70E084104
SB153ABNO0O0E048248
SB153ABNO0OE060985
VNKKV18330A062203
SB1ERS56L60E026572
SB1BJ56L80E082085
SB153ABNOOE087679
JMZGG128241179720
SB153ABN10E107698
SB153ABN10E005092
SB153ABNO0O0OE061020
SB153ABN0O0E002427
JTHBH965605021872
JTHBH96S305001305
JT153JSG000025740
JT121LK1100021330
JMZGG148241189963
SB153ABNOOE087955
SB153ABNOOE093028
SB153SBNO0E012407

ANTWERP

MALABO

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG0164400000

290

1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

174

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
14.99 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100055112
SB153ABNOOE058962
SB153ABKO00E048489
JTIJHF10U400278598
WDB2030451A113843
SB153ABNOOE064651
WDB2030351A221129
VNKKV12370A224052
VNKKL12370A171083
JTDBS192600127817
SB164ABNOOE054404
SB172ABNOOE087787
SB153ABN10E107999
VNKKV13340A372481
JTEHH20V606005053
NMTER16R60R084313
JT121LK1100054271
JT121LK1100036357
SB153SBNOOE003046

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED LEXUS RX300

1 USED MERCEDES C200
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MERCEDES C180
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED LEXUS IS 200

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1395.00 Kg
1032.00 Kg
1633.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1505.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

14.99 m3
12.06 m3
10.04 m3
13.92 m3
11.79 m3
12.06 m3
11.12 m3

9.01 m3

9.01 m3
11.85m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
14.06 m3
13.87 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100064860

VNKKV18320A048566
2T2ZK1BA1CC066219
WDD2040411F016888

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
1 USED LEXUS RX350

1 USED MERCEDES C200

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 3

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1855.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

14.99 m3

9.01 m3
14.01 m3
11.79 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ANSELMO MBA NDONG
TEL:+240.222.299.399.

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR

BATA

SB153ABN10E021499
SB1BJ56L70E084104
SB153ABNO0O0E048248
SB153ABNO0OE060985
VNKKV18330A062203
SB1ERS56L60E026572
SB1BJ56L80E082085
SB153ABNOOE087679
JMZGG128241179720
SB153ABN10E107698
SB153ABN10E005092
SB153ABNO0O0OE061020
SB153ABN0O0E002427
JTHBH965605021872
JTHBH96S305001305
JT153JSG000025740
JT121LK1100021330
JMZGG148241189963
SB153ABNOOE087955
SB153ABNOOE093028
SB153SBNO0E012407

ANTWERP

MALABO

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED LEXUS GS 300

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED MAZDA 6

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG0164400000

290

1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

174

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
12.53 m3
14.99 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100055112
SB153ABNOOE058962
SB153ABKO00E048489
JTIJHF10U400278598
WDB2030451A113843
SB153ABNOOE064651
WDB2030351A221129
VNKKV12370A224052
VNKKL12370A171083
JTDBS192600127817
SB164ABNOOE054404
SB172ABNOOE087787
SB153ABN10E107999
VNKKV13340A372481
JTEHH20V606005053
NMTER16R60R084313
JT121LK1100054271
JT121LK1100036357
SB153SBNOOE003046

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED LEXUS RX300

1 USED MERCEDES C200
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED MERCEDES C180
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED LEXUS IS 200

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1395.00 Kg
1032.00 Kg
1633.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1505.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

14.99 m3
12.06 m3
10.04 m3
13.92 m3
11.79 m3
12.06 m3
11.12 m3

9.01 m3

9.01 m3
11.85m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
14.06 m3
13.87 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3



JT121LK1100064860

VNKKV18320A048566
2T2ZK1BA1CC066219
WDD2040411F016888

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
1 USED LEXUS RX350

1 USED MERCEDES C200

B/L BEANRGQBSG0164400000290174 Part 3

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

1780.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1855.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

14.99 m3

9.01 m3
14.01 m3
11.79 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

NGUEMA ANDEME MARIA AUXILIDORA MIBUY
TEL:+240.222.78.08.46

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
JMZGG148261632717 1 USED MAZDA 6
VNKJV12370A387148 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

ANRGQBSG016440000!

BE 0290183

1

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1490.00 Kg 12.00 m3
1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Fe


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

NGUEMA ANDEME MARIA AUXILIDORA MIBUY
TEL:+240.222.78.08.46

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
JMZGG148261632717 1 USED MAZDA 6
VNKJV12370A387148 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

ANRGQBSG016440000!

BE 0290183

1

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1490.00 Kg 12.00 m3
1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Fe


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

NGUEMA ANDEME MARIA AUXILIDORA MIBUY
TEL:+240.222.78.08.46

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
JMZGG148261632717 1 USED MAZDA 6
VNKJV12370A387148 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

ANRGQBSG016440000!

BE 0290183

1

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1490.00 Kg 12.00 m3
1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Fe


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OBIANG ABEGUE GENARO NSUE

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO

SB153ABK00E184797
SB153ABN10E107104

1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

ANRGQBSG0164400000

BE 290

475

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1032.00 Kg 10.04 m3
1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[ a ]



http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OBIANG ABEGUE GENARO NSUE

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO

SB153ABK00E184797
SB153ABN10E107104

1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

ANRGQBSG0164400000

BE 290

475

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1032.00 Kg 10.04 m3
1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[ a ]



http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OBIANG ABEGUE GENARO NSUE

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO

SB153ABK00E184797
SB153ABN10E107104

1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

ANRGQBSG0164400000

BE 290

475

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1032.00 Kg 10.04 m3
1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[ a ]



http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

EDJANG MOANBENG CHARO NCHAMA
+240222743236

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
SB1EJ56L10E095578 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SINFBAN16U0530241 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
SINBBAP12U0084300 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SINFBAP12U0229699 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SB1ERS56L XO0E059395 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG016440000!

1245.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

0290932

12.06 m3
10.92 m3
11.90 m3
11.90 m3
12.06 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

EDJANG MOANBENG CHARO NCHAMA
+240222743236

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
SB1EJ56L10E095578 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SINFBAN16U0530241 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
SINBBAP12U0084300 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SINFBAP12U0229699 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SB1ERS56L XO0E059395 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG016440000!

1245.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

0290932

12.06 m3
10.92 m3
11.90 m3
11.90 m3
12.06 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

EDJANG MOANBENG CHARO NCHAMA
+240222743236

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
SB1EJ56L10E095578 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SINFBAN16U0530241 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
SINBBAP12U0084300 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SINFBAP12U0229699 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
SB1ERS56L XO0E059395 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

PREPAID

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG016440000!

1245.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

0290932

12.06 m3
10.92 m3
11.90 m3
11.90 m3
12.06 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

NDONG ASUE REGINALDO NCHUCHUMA
TEL:+240 222 272 387

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO

JTHBH965405021904 1 USED LEXUS GS 300

PREPAID

ANRGQBSG0164400000291

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1720.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

028

12.53 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
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